
Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 e.V.
Ländervergleichskampf Feldbogen 2005
16 Scheiben unbekannt / 16 Scheiben bekannt
am 23./ 24.07.2005 in Magstadt

1
Start Nr. Name Ringe

. BYBayern

14B Ortner, Fritz 466BY
18D Bergmann, Dieter 465BY
16D Höck, Markus 449BY
1B Popov, Igor 412BY
9C Crome, Ernst 407BY
8C Voboril, Ladislav 402BY
5B Höfer, Guido 397BY
6A Schneider, Stefan 383BY
7D Schwarz, Herbert 352BY

3733 Ringe

2
Start Nr. Name Ringe

. HSHessen

13A Ehrlich, Heike 455HS
15B Ehrlich, Dieter 453HS
16C Döppler, Michael 450HS
6B Forster, Pascal 411HS
4B Breitfelder, Stefan 403HS
3A Eich, Hans-Jürgen 402HS
11B Fekeler, Meik 390HS
8D Schweigkoffer, Harry 355HS
12C Wagner, Hans 321HS

3640 Ringe

1



3
Start Nr. Name Ringe

. WFWestfalen

14D Langweige, Axel 475WF
13C Pepperl, Roland 473WF
15D Ebbing, Thomas 455WF
3B Ehlert, Michael 394WF
5D Schulte, Martina 374WF
7B Schneider, Volker 369WF
2A Pollmann, Jutta 365WF
10D Ross, Manfred 362WF
12D Jagst, Eckhard 361WF

3628 Ringe

4
Start Nr. Name Ringe

. WTWürttemberg

17A Flinspach, Fred 449WT
13D Janson, Markus 447WT
18B Seeger, Jürgen 446WT
2C Diebold, Siegbert 407WT
1C Deuble, Eckhardt 391WT
4C Kaltenmark, Manuela 389WT
7C Klessmann, Richard 366WT
9A Bertuch, Marcel 330WT
10C Decker, Jürgen 309WT

3534 Ringe

5
Start Nr. Name Ringe

. NSNiedersachsen

13B Koch, Hans-Hermann 444NS
15A Schuster, Kay 427NS
14A Koch, Astrid 422NS
5A Vieth, Jonas 392NS
12A Vollmann, Lukas 376NS
2B Pröckl, Matthias 375NS
1A Baden, Matthias 373NS
10A Vollmann, Jürgen 373NS
7A Müller, Teja 334NS

3516 Ringe

2



6
Start Nr. Name Ringe

. BDBaden

17D Meier, Uwe 437BD
15C Maier, Harry 436BD
18C Reiter, Ralf 433BD
9D Bonath, Jürgen 389BD
1D Arbeiter, Frederik 372BD
4D Hoffman, Robert 325BD
8A Weick, Rudi 303BD
12B Kühne, Bernd 298BD
2D Burmeister, Iris 291BD

3284 Ringe

3



Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 e.V.
Ländervergleichkampf Feldbogen 2005
auf 16 Scheiben unbekannt + 16 Scheiben bekannt
vom 23.07. - 24.07.2005 in Magstadt
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Recurve

Name                                                 Verein                               Start_Nr

6.30.10SpO Kennziffer: 

     5'     X' TotalJahr. unbekannt bekanntLand

1B Popov, Igor Bayern1 . 41246 19203 209BY
6B Forster, Pascal Hessen2 . 41144 14208 203HS
2C Diebold, Siegbert Württemberg3 . 40745 15209 198WT
4B Breitfelder, Stefan Hessen4 . 40338 15212 191HS
3A Eich, Hans-Jürgen Hessen5 . 40243 19213 189HS
5B Höfer, Guido Bayern6 . 39738 15200 197BY
3B Ehlert, Michael Westfalen7 . 39441 12201 193WF
5A Vieth, Jonas Niedersachsen8 . 39246 11196 196NS
1C Deuble, Eckhardt Württemberg9 . 39135 7200 191WT
4C Kaltenmark, Manuela Württemberg10 . 38938 13204 185WT
6A Schneider, Stefan Bayern11 . 38332 7189 194BY
4A Calligaris, Alexandra Bayern12 . 37636 12191 185
2B Pröckl, Matthias Niedersachsen13 . 37537 15191 184NS
5C Jilg, Michael Württemberg14 . 37528 15193 182
5D Schulte, Martina Westfalen15 . 37435 12192 182WF
1A Baden, Matthias Niedersachsen16 . 37330 6183 190NS
1D Arbeiter, Frederik Baden17 . 37229 11189 183BD
3C Wittnebel, Dieter Niedersachsen18 . 36832 8183 185
2A Pollmann, Jutta Westfalen19 . 36517 3182 183WF
6C Winterberg, Karin Westfalen20 . 35824 8183 175
4D Hoffman, Robert Baden21 . 32522 6157 168BD
2D Burmeister, Iris Baden22 . 29110 3148 143BD

Compound

Name                                                 Verein                               Start_Nr

6.50.10SpO Kennziffer: 

     5'     X' TotalJahr. unbekannt bekanntLand

14D Langweige, Axel Westfalen1 . 47591 53240 235WF
13C Pepperl, Roland Westfalen2 . 47389 55238 235WF
14B Ortner, Fritz Bayern3 . 46682 50238 228BY
18D Bergmann, Dieter Bayern4 . 46582 43231 234BY
15D Ebbing, Thomas Westfalen5 . 45574 49227 228WF
13A Ehrlich, Heike Hessen6 . 45573 32230 225HS
15B Ehrlich, Dieter Hessen7 . 45370 30230 223HS
17C Höttecke, Silke Westfalen8 . 45069 33229 221
16C Döppler, Michael Hessen9 . 45068 35229 221HS
16D Höck, Markus Bayern10 . 44968 34233 216BY
17A Flinspach, Fred Württemberg11 . 44968 32226 223WT
13D Janson, Markus Württemberg12 . 44767 39224 223WT
18B Seeger, Jürgen Württemberg13 . 44666 32223 223WT
13B Koch, Hans-Hermann Niedersachsen14 . 44468 32211 233NS
16B Hüttl, Christian Hessen15 . 44267 27220 222
17D Meier, Uwe Baden16 . 43760 22220 217BD
15C Maier, Harry Baden17 . 43663 33218 218BD
18C Reiter, Ralf Baden18 . 43355 26218 215BD
15A Schuster, Kay Niedersachsen19 . 42757 21212 215NS
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14A Koch, Astrid Niedersachsen20 . 42249 18219 203NS
14C Baßler, Michael Württemberg21 . 41042 16218 192
17B Hannig, Christine Bayern22 . 40344 20202 201
16A Koschwitz, Maik Niedersachsen23 . 22132 10221

Blank

Name                                                 Verein                               Start_Nr

6.40.10SpO Kennziffer: 

     5'     X' TotalJahr. unbekannt bekanntLand

9C Crome, Ernst Bayern1 . 40749 18211 196BY
8C Voboril, Ladislav Bayern2 . 40246 19221 181BY

11B Fekeler, Meik Hessen3 . 39040 13201 189HS
9D Bonath, Jürgen Baden4 . 38941 16195 194BD

12A Vollmann, Lukas Niedersachsen5 . 37638 15200 176NS
10A Vollmann, Jürgen Niedersachsen6 . 37332 12198 175NS

7B Schneider, Volker Westfalen7 . 36933 10185 184WF
7C Klessmann, Richard Württemberg8 . 36631 10187 179WT

10D Ross, Manfred Westfalen9 . 36224 9187 175WF
12D Jagst, Eckhard Westfalen10 . 36124 9185 176WF

8D Schweigkoffer, Harry Hessen11 . 35527 9183 172HS
7D Schwarz, Herbert Bayern12 . 35229 12184 168BY

10B Schuehle, Christian Bayern13 . 34226 6185 157
11D Gausling, Richard Westfalen14 . 33826 10187 151

7A Müller, Teja Niedersachsen15 . 33425 12168 166NS
9A Bertuch, Marcel Württemberg16 . 33022 7164 166WT

12C Wagner, Hans Hessen17 . 32123 10178 143HS
10C Decker, Jürgen Württemberg18 . 30919 7172 137WT
8A Weick, Rudi Baden19 . 30318 6154 149BD

12B Kühne, Bernd Baden20 . 29818 11165 133BD
8B Hentschel, Peter Württemberg21 . 29114 4158 133
9B Schuster, Birgit Niedersachsen22 . 22813 6113 115
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Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 e.V.
Ländervergleichkampf Feldbogen 2005

vom 23.07. - 24.07.2005 in Magstadt

RecurveMannschaft :

Hessen 6B Forster, Pascal 411  1.
4B Breitfelder, Stefan 403  
3A Eich, Hans-Jürgen 402 1216

Bayern 1B Popov, Igor 412  2.
5B Höfer, Guido 397  
6A Schneider, Stefan 383 1192
4A Calligaris, Alexandra 376  

Württemberg 2C Diebold, Siegbert 407  3.
1C Deuble, Eckhardt 391  
4C Kaltenmark, Manuela 389 1187
5C Jilg, Michael 375  

Niedersachsen 5A Vieth, Jonas 392  4.
2B Pröckl, Matthias 375  
1A Baden, Matthias 373 1140
3C Wittnebel, Dieter 368  

Westfalen 3B Ehlert, Michael 394  5.
5D Schulte, Martina 374  
2A Pollmann, Jutta 365 1133
6C Winterberg, Karin 358  

Baden 1D Arbeiter, Frederik 372  6.
4D Hoffman, Robert 325  
2D Burmeister, Iris 291 988



Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 e.V.
Ländervergleichkampf Feldbogen 2005

vom 23.07. - 24.07.2005 in Magstadt

CompoundMannschaft :

Westfalen 14D Langweige, Axel 475  1.
13C Pepperl, Roland 473  
15D Ebbing, Thomas 455 1403
17C Höttecke, Silke 450  

Bayern 14B Ortner, Fritz 466  2.
18D Bergmann, Dieter 465  
16D Höck, Markus 449 1380
17B Hannig, Christine 403  

Hessen 13A Ehrlich, Heike 455  3.
15B Ehrlich, Dieter 453  
16C Döppler, Michael 450 1358
16B Hüttl, Christian 442  

Württemberg 17A Flinspach, Fred 449  4.
13D Janson, Markus 447  
18B Seeger, Jürgen 446 1342
14C Baßler, Michael 410  

Baden 17D Meier, Uwe 437  5.
15C Maier, Harry 436  
18C Reiter, Ralf 433 1306

Niedersachsen 13B Koch, Hans-Hermann 444  6.
15A Schuster, Kay 427  
14A Koch, Astrid 422 1293
16A Koschwitz, Maik 221  



Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 e.V.
Ländervergleichkampf Feldbogen 2005

vom 23.07. - 24.07.2005 in Magstadt

BlankMannschaft :

Bayern 9C Crome, Ernst 407  1.
8C Voboril, Ladislav 402  
7D Schwarz, Herbert 352 1161
10B Schuehle, Christian 342  

Westfalen 7B Schneider, Volker 369  2.
10D Ross, Manfred 362  
12D Jagst, Eckhard 361 1092
11D Gausling, Richard 338  

Niedersachsen 12A Vollmann, Lukas 376  3.
10A Vollmann, Jürgen 373  
7A Müller, Teja 334 1083
9B Schuster, Birgit 228  

Hessen 11B Fekeler, Meik 390  4.
8D Schweigkoffer, Harry 355  
12C Wagner, Hans 321 1066

Württemberg 7C Klessmann, Richard 366  5.
9A Bertuch, Marcel 330  
10C Decker, Jürgen 309 1005
8B Hentschel, Peter 291  

Baden 9D Bonath, Jürgen 389  6.
8A Weick, Rudi 303  
12B Kühne, Bernd 298 990


